2025, from 11:00 A.M. to 12:00 P.M. (IST) onwards with unlimited extension of 5 (five) Minutes each through E-Auction 
‘Agency e-Procurement Technologies Limited (Auction Tiger), on their website/portal htps://edelweissarc.auctiontiger net for 
recovery of Rs. 440,06,61,381/- (Rupees Four Hundred and Forty Crore, Six Lakh Sixty-One Thousand Three Hundred 
and Eighty-One Only) being due as on 30th June , 2025, due to the Secured Creditor from Borrower, Guarantors and 

Departmert on any working cay between 1000 am.04.00 p.m. St Name of Work Estimated || ety esbecoiiacany sConed ey Seees (el O3 
2. The duly filed in bid form in sealed envelope along with the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) by the way of | || No.